UPPER MIDWEST GMC

Phone: (605) 630-2897 | Email: jeff.f.pospisil@gmail.com

Church Giving Form

Church Name	Contact Name	
What month(s) is this for?	Contact Phone or Email (used if we have a question)	
Conference Connectional Funding*	\$	
Total Am	ount \$	
Make checks payable	to Upper Midwest GMC to Upper Midwest GMC the check to: Upper Midwest GMC 416 S Minnesota St Mitchell, SD 57301	ī.
Phone: 605) 630-2897	MIDWEST GMC Email: jeff.f.pospisil@gmail.com Giving Form	
Church Name What month(s) is this for?	Contact Name Contact Phone or Email (used if we have a question)	
Conference Connectional Funding* Total Am	\$ \$ \$	

*Conference Connectional Funding is 1% of the Prior Year's Operating Income in 2023. This increases to 2% in 2024.

Make checks payable to Upper Midwest GMC

Send the bottom half of this form with the check to: Upper Midwest GMC

416 S Minnesota St Mitchell, SD 57301

Save a stamp by giving online at: www.UpperMidwestGMC.org